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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
( An Autonomous Institute under VTU, Belagavi, Karnataka-590018) 

Avalahalli, Doddaballapur Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru, Karnataka – 560064 
 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Details of Internship -2021-2022 

Final Year  

S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

1 
1BY16CV049 S Dharshitha  

Nirmana Structural Consultants 
And Engineers 

#728, 1ST Floor, 16th main, 5th 
cross, Yelahanka New town 
bangalore karnataka-560064,  

09-08-2021 09-09-2021 4 

2 Government of Karnataka 
Public Work Department Bengaluru  14-09-2021 30-09-2021 2 

3 1BY17CV018 D Pranay Reddy Incicon-Ag 
Block-9 Suryanagar 4th 

Phase,Anekal Taluk,Bengaluru 
Urban District  

15-08-2021 15-09-2021 4 

4 1BY17CV044 Ramnarayan Sapna Construction  
Khabrpura Lilawathi, Ths. 

Sadulpur, distt. Churu ( Rajasthan) 
331303 

11-08-2021 18-09-2021 5 

5 1BY17CV058 Tanzil Ahmed R Studilite Innovation Private 
Limited 

 K. P, Arabic College Nagawara  
Bangalore  560045. 10-08-2021 07-09-2021 4 

6 1BY17CV067 Ammar Anwar Cities Lab 
#24, 1st cross, MLA layout, 
Matadhalli, RT Nagar post,, 

Bangalore-560032 
16-08-2021 16-09-2021 4 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

 
7 1BY18CV001 Abdul Wahid B Sri Maruthi Civil Works  

Class-1, Civil Contractors, 
Chikkanahalli (V), Vijayapura (H) , 

Devanahalli Taluk , Bengaluru - 
562135 

23-08-2021 18-09-2021 4 

8 1BY18CV002 Adarsh Kr Jha Anupama Developer Pvt. Ltd  
GD, Shreekunji Apartment, Bose 
Park, M.G Road, Bhagalpur- 812 

001  
23-08-2021 21-09-2021 4 

9 1BY18CV003 Adarsh Shukla National Highway Authority of 
India Bengaluru  20-09-2021 20.10.2021 4 

10 1BY18CV004 Aditya Kumar Anupama Developer Pvt. Ltd  
GD, Shreekunji Apartment, Bose 
Park, M.G Road, Bhagalpur- 812 

001  
23-08-2021 21-09-2021 4 

11 1BY18CV006 Akshay M N National Highway Authority of 
India Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19.09.2021 4 

12 1BY18CV007 Alekhya B Scindia Constructions 63/3, hospital road, ootacamundi-
643001 16-08-2021 18-09-2021 5 

13 1BY18CV009 Anusha T G Prestige Group Prestige falcon towers, no 19, 
brunton road, bangalore-560025 04-10-2021 06-11-2021 5 

14 1BY18CV010 Bharathesh T Legacy Global Projects Pvt.Ltd  Reg off: 3333, Thimmatih Road, 
Bangalore - 560052 01-09-2021 01-10-2021 4 

 
15 1BY18CV012 Dakshata Ravi 

Kumar Dbr Infraacon  No. 32, Kumara Park West, RV 
Layout, Bangalore 560020 27-08-2021 27-09-2021 4 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

 
 
 

16 1BY18CV013 Disha S  

Nirmana Structural Consultants 
And Engineers 

#728, 1ST Floor, 16th main, 5th 
cross, yelahanka New town 

bangalore karnataka-560064,  
09-08-2021 09-09-2021 4 

 

17 Government of Karnataka 
Public Work Department Bengaluru  14-09-2021 30-09-2021 2 

18 
1BY18CV015 Faisal Fareed 

Wani 

Alliened Construction Company 
Chinar Commercial Complax, the 

Bund residency road Srinagar-
190001 

20-07-2021 20-08-2021 4 

19 Public Health Engineering (Jal 
Shakti) Iqbal market, Sopore , kashmir  26-08-2021 25-09-2021 4 

20 1BY18CV016 GURUDEEP G National Highway Authority Of 
India Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

21 1BY18CV017 Hrushikesh Babu 
M Space Geo Tech 

sri guru krupa No.985, 18th A 
main, 66th Cross,5th block, 

Rajajinagar, bengaluru-560010 
16-08-2021 18-09-2021 5 

22 1BY18CV018 J Pranav Karnataka State Natural Disaster 
Monitoring Centre 

G.K.V.K campus, Major Sandeep 
Unnikrishnan Road, Near Attur 
Layout, Yelahanka, Bengaluru 

Karnataka-560064 

01-09-2021 30-09-2021 4 

23 1BY18CV019 Joash Mahesh 
Koshy 

Synergy Property Development 
Services Pvt Ltd  

indiabulls Finance centre,17th 
floor, unit no. 1701, tower 3, 

senaoati bapat marg, elphinstone, 
mumbai-400013 

16-08-2021 30-09-2021 6 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

24 1BY18CV020 K Lakshmi Sai 
Venkat Naveen 

National Highway Authority Of 
India Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

 
25 1BY18CV021 Kartik Patil Sri Maruthi Civil Works 

chikkanahalli(V), vijayapura(H), 
Devnahalli Taluk , Bangalore -

562135 
23-08-2021 18-09-2021 4 

26 1BY18CV022 Kavya K Bvr Constructions 
No.95/2, Chodershwari Nilya, 15th 
Cross, Jakkuru layout, Bangalore 

560092 
30-08-2021 25-09-2021 4 

27 1BY18CV023 Manohar B M  National Highways Authority 
of India (Nhai)  Doddaballapura, Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

28 1BY18CV024 Mansi S New Consolidated Construction 
Co. Ltd. 

NO 31  5th floor, Ranka chambers, 
Cunningham road, Bengaluru-

560052 
05-09-2021 05-10-2021 4 

29 1BY18CV026 Mounesh 
Bhimanna Legacy Global Projects Pvt.Ltd  Reg off: 3333, Thimmatih Road, 

Bangalore - 560052 01-09-2021 01-10-2021 4 

30 1BY18CV027 Mounika B M BVR Constructions 
No.95/2, Chodershwari Nilya, 15th 
Cross, Jakkuru layout, Bangalore 

560092 
30-08-2021 25-09-2021 4 

31 1BY18CV029 Namitha B M Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor, 
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

32 1BY18CV030 Nayan M R Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor, 40, 
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 

33 
1BY18CV031 Nitish Sharma  

Akshaya Constructions #433, 1st  Floor Jakkur Layour, 
Bengaluru-560064 15-03-2021 15-04-2021 4 

34 Shrad Buildcon Kankarbagh, Patna-800020 01-09-2021 30-09-2021 4 

35 1BY18CV032 Panduranga M K Achar Constructions 
Ganapathi Pendal Road, Opposite 

SBI Bank,Bazzar Branch, 1st Floor, 
Arsikere-573103 

01-09-2021 01-10-2021 4 

36 1BY18CV033 Pankaj Kumar 
Singh 

National Highway Authority of 
India Industrial area arenahalli 20-09-2021 20.10.2021 4 

37 1BY18CV034 Rahul K Legacy Global Projects Pvt.Ltd  Reg off: 3333, Thimmatih Road, 
Bangalore - 560052 01-09-2021  1-10-2021 4 

38 1BY18CV035 Rishav 
Bhowmick 

Shekhar Kumar Singh, 
Govt.Contractor and order 

Suppliers  

Laliyahi, Near - Durga mandir, 
Katihar- 854105 (Bihar) 30-08-2021 29-09-2021 4 

39 1BY18CV036 Rithika Raj Scindia Constructions 63/3, hospital road, ootacamundi-
643001 16-08-2021 18-09-2021 5 

40 1BY18CV037 Rohineesh 
Sharma Arti Sharma- Contractor Near main market, trikuta nagar, 

jammu 01-04-2021 24-09-2021 25 

41 1BY18CV038 S Rakshith National Highways Authority of 
India  Doddaballapura  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

42 1BY18CV040 Shrasti Baghel National Highway Authority of 
India Doddaballapur 20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

43 1BY18CV041 Shubham Kumar National Highway Authority of 
India Doddaballapur 20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 

44 1BY18CV043 Sneha V P Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor,  
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 

45 1BY18CV044 Sreerag A Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor,  
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 

46 1BY18CV045 Srushti S Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor,  
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 

47 1BY18CV047 Suhas M Gowda National Highway Authority Of 
India Doddaballapur 20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 

48 1BY18CV048 Sujay B B Space Geo Tech 
sri guru krupa No.985, 18th A 

main, 66th Cross,5th block, 
Rajajinagar, bengaluru-560010 

16-08-2021 25-09-2021  6 

49 1BY18CV050 Sunkara Chethan National Highway Authority of 
India Doddaballapur 19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

50 1BY18CV051 Suraj Kumar Sapna Construction  
Khabrpura Lilawathi, Ths. 

Sadulpur, distt. Churu ( Rajasthan) 
331303 

26-07-2021 8-08-2021  2 

51 1BY18CV052 Suyash Pipariya National Highway Authority Of 
India Bengaluru  20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 

52 1BY18CV053 Syed Abdul 
Rahman Sri Maruthi Civil Works 

chikkanahalli(V), vijayapura(H), 
Devnahalli Taluk , Bangalore -

562135 
23-08-2021 18-09-2021 4 

53 1BY18CV054 Taha Misba Cities Lab 
#24, 1st cross, MLA layout, 
Matadhalli, RT Nagar post,, 

Bangalore-560032 
16-08-2021 16-09-2021 4 

54 1BY18CV055 Umar Farooq V Sri Maruthi Civil Works 
chikkanahalli(V), vijayapura(H), 
Devnahalli Taluk , Bangalore -

562135 
23-08-2021 18-09-2021 4 

55 1BY18CV056 Varsha R Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor,  
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 

56 1BY18CV057 Varun G S National Highway Authority Of 
India Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

57 1BY18CV058 Varun Purad 
Arunkumar L&T Reality 

L&T Reality Development Limited, 
Site Office: Bellary 

Road,Byatarayanapura, Bangalore - 
560092 

26-08-2021 26-09-2021 4 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

58 1BY18CV059 Veerabhadragouda Legacy Global Projects 
Pvt.Ltd  

Reg off: 3333, Thimmatih Road, 
Bangalore - 560052 01-09-2021 01-10-2021 4 

59 1BY18CV061 Vismaya S National Highway Authority 
Of India Bengaluru  19-08-2021 19-09-2021 4 

60 1BY18CV062 Yashaswini Prasad Karnataka State Natural 
Disaster Monitoring Centre 

G.K.V.K campus, Major Sandeep 
Unnikrishnan Road, Near Attur 
Layout, Yelahanka, Bengaluru 

Karnataka-560064 

01-09-2021 30-09-2021 4 

61 1BY18CV064 Yeruva Ravi Teja 
Reddy 

Construction Industry 
Development Council New delhi 07-09-2021 06-10-2021 4 

62 1BY18CV065 
Shaantanu 
Taarkeshwarsingh 
Chutoori 

Shikhar Builders And 
Contractors 

#206B,7th cross, 1st N block 
Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-560010 18-08-2021 18-09-2021 4 

63 1BY18CV066 Sharom Shaik Karnataka State Natural 
Disaster Monitoring Centre 

G.K.V.K campus, Major Sandeep 
Unnikrishnan Road, Near Attur 
Layout, Yelahanka, Bengaluru 

Karnataka-560064 

01-09-2021 30-09-2021 4 

64 1BY19CV400 Chethan A National Highway Authority 
Of India Bengaluru  20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 

65 1BY19CV401 Bhargavi G V Medini Technologies 

MediniNo. 2943/E,3rd Floor,  
opposite maruthi mandir, Hosahalli 
Extension, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru, 

Karnataka 560040 

17-08-2021 28-09-2021 6 
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S.No USN  Name  Company Name  Address  From To Number of 
Weeks  

66 1BY19CV402 Manisha T V Nirmana Structural 
Consultants And Engineers 

#728, 1ST Floor, 16th main, 5th 
cross, yelahanka New town 

bangalore karnataka-560064,  
09-08-2021 09-09-2021 4 

67 1BY19CV403 Ravi Kumar A National Highway Authority 
Of India Bengaluru  20-09-2021 20-10-2021 4 

68 1BY19CV404 Shanmathi P Contriver #127/1,CHAMALAPURA St., 
Nanjanagud, Mysore-571301 16-08-2021 11-10-2021 8 

69 1BY19CV405 Soumya V Pwd 
Executive Engineer, No. 1, 

Buildings Division, KR circle , 
Bengaluru 

28-08-2021 27-09-2021 4 

70 1BY16V058 Siddharth Raj 
Bhupal Earnest And Shah Ventures 

office no. F3, metropole, next to 
inox, bund garden rd, agakar 

nagar,pune-411001 
25-08-2021 28-09-2021 5 

71 1BY17CV032 Nithin Gowda Shoba Limited  
Red & Corporate office , Sarjapur, 

Marathahalli outer ting road, 
Bellandur post, Bangalore 560103 

04-04-2022 30-04-2022 4 

72 1BY18CV405 Malappa  Transatlantic Infraprojects 
Private Limited  

75/9 Chokkanahalli, villege 
Tahnisandra main road, Jakkur 

Post, Yelahanks 560064 
12-03-2022 13-04-2022 5 

 

 

Internship Co-ordinator HoD/Civil 
 


